

PW#2006.027 Diamond/Sylvan Lake Diversion Phase II

Bid Number 11152

all bidders supplied bid bond
and acknowledged the addendum

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc. 1205 Garland Road Wauconda, IL 60084		R.A. Mancini Inc. 2530 Rte. 176, Suite 7 Prairie Grove, IL 60012		Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. 40 Noll St Waukegan, IL 60085		RJ Underground, Inc. 5330 50th Street, Suite 200 Kenosha, WI 53144		PirTano Construction Company, Inc. 1766 Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	16" PVC or 18" HDPE Force Main	LF	7,413	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,038,575.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 926,625.00	\$ 192.00	\$1,423,296.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,630,860.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,186,080.00
2	18" PVC or 20" HDPE Gravity Sewer	LF	1,894	\$ 375.00	\$ 710,250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 312,510.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 473,500.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 611,762.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 310,616.00
3	10" PVC or 12" HDPE Gravity Sewer	LF	72	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 12,816.00
4	Air Release Manhole	EA	5	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 7,093.00	\$ 35,465.00
5	24" Gravity Sewer	LF	146	\$ 295.00	\$ 43,070.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 38,690.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 44,530.00	\$ 419.00	\$ 61,174.00
6	48" Sanitary Sewer Manholes	EA	9	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 116,100.00	\$ 5,184.00	\$ 46,656.00
7	96" Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 16,796.00	\$ 16,796.00
8	24" Augered or Jacked Casing Pipe	LF	260	\$ 365.00	\$ 94,900.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 87,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 124,800.00	\$ 316.00	\$ 82,160.00
9	27" Augered or Jacked Casing Pipe	LF	100	\$ 500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 417.00	\$ 41,700.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 51,500.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 44,200.00
10	Manhole Lining	LS	1	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 26,861.00	\$ 26,861.00
11	Bollards	EA	3	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,055.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 537.00	\$ 1,611.00
12	Pre-construction Video	LS	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 2,992.00	\$ 2,992.00
13	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 6,984.00	\$ 6,984.00
14	Record Documents including State Plane Coordinates	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,686.00	\$ 2,686.00
15	Hilger's Court Asphalt Restoration	SY	1,300	\$ 35.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 84,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 55,900.00
16	Silt Fence	LF	3,800	\$ 3.25	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 14,060.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,400.00
17	DECI Services	LS	1	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,708.00	\$ 1,708.00
18	Pump Station 'A' Items	LS	1	\$ 1,450,000.00	\$ 1,450,000.00	\$ 1,130,700.00	\$ 1,130,700.00	\$ 895,000.00	\$ 895,000.00	\$ 1,345,000.00	\$ 1,345,000.00	\$ 851,000.00	\$ 851,000.00
19	Grass Restoration	SY	2,000	\$ 19.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	Disposal of excess excavation rejected by a CCDD Operation	CY	300	\$ 85.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00
TOTAL as read at opening				\$ 4,837,445.00	\$ 2,749,475.00	\$ 3,188,216.00	\$ 1,345,000.00	\$ 4,208,637.00	\$ 2,775,505.00				
TOTAL as corrected				\$ 4,837,445.00	\$ 2,791,175.00	\$ 3,188,216.00	\$ 1,345,000.00	\$ 4,208,637.00	\$ 2,775,505.00				